
Ages 3 and up 

Ages 0-23 Months                                   Ages 24-36 Months                               Ages 0-36 Months                               Ages 3-6 Years 

 

 

  
 

 

Learn phrases, sing songs, and 
   baila con amor! This program is  
   geared towards families wanting 
   to learn about Latin American 
   culture, and for those who are  
   missing home. 

Sat., Jan. 4 

Sat., Feb. 1 

Sat., March 1 

Sat., April 5        
 am         

Th., Jan. 16         Fri., Jan 17             Wed., Jan. 22 
Fri., Mar. 21              Wed., Mar. 26

    

If you're 
chilling out,   

   drop in for Teen Time.  Sign up for a door prize while  
   you're there! No registration required. 

Kids of all ages** are welcome at our Lego® brick building  
   events! Have fun free-building, or be inspired by our  
    
   No registration required.  
 
 

Mon., Feb. 17        Wed., Feb. 19         Mon., Feb. 24   
 4:30 - 5:30 pm          4:30 - 5:30 pm    4:30 - 5:30 pm 
   Bangor and            West Salem and              Onalaska 
      Holmen             Campbell              

Wed., Feb. 5        Th., Feb. 27             Th., Mar. 6 
  
   

                        Craft a rainbow!  Join us for a hands-on workshop    

rainbow hanging decor.  Geared for ages 7 and up**. 
  Registration is required and begins Mon., Dec. 9.   

  Wed., Jan. 8            Mon., Jan. 13         Wed., Jan. 15   
    
       Holmen                       Onalaska       West Salem 

**For all programs, children under age 8 must be accompanied by an adult.   

Plus, NEW for Tweens and Teens in 2025: 
   • Dungeons & Dragons Club at Holmen 
   • TLC (Teens Leading Change) Teen Advisory Board at Onalaska  

Blind Date  
with a 
Book 

  

  

  Sat., Feb. 8 

       Holmen  

Visit our website at 
call 608-399-3390, or watch social media for  
program updates and information. 

Jan. 6-Feb. 14 and 
March 10-April 25 
 

  

 



Sat., May 3 is 
 (while supplies last) 

**For all programs, children under age 8 must be accompanied by an adult.   

Ever wonder what it would be like to play a  
   musical  

 

  

Sat., May 17 

    Onalaska

Grow a learner with reading when your child joins our 
  1,000 Books Before Kindergarten program. Kids earn stickers  
  as they go, track their progress- on a display at the library,  
  and choose a free book when they finish. 

 Sat., Apr. 12 

      Onalaska  
Funding for this program 
was provided by the Ben and 
Floyde Sias Library Trust Fund 
in partnership with La Crosse 
County Library. 

 

  6:30 - 7:30 pm          4:30 - 5:30 pm         6:30 - 7:30 pm   
      Onalaska  Bangor       Campbell 
      

Mon., March 10  Wed., March 12
      4:30 - 5:30 pm                  6:30 - 7:30 pm   
                   West Salem                Holmen 

  4:30 - 5:30 pm           
      Onalaska  

 
It’ll be all FUN AND GAMES this summer at the Library!  

“LEVEL UP 

runs June 2- July 26. More details to come. 

Funding for this program was 
provided by the Ben and Floyde 

with La Crosse County Library. 

  Sat., Mar. 1 

      Onalaska  

Visit our website at lacrossecountylibrary.org, call 608-399-3390,  
or watch social media for program updates and information. 

Registration required and begins Mon., March 10. 
    

            Wed., April 9            Tues., April 15 
               4:30 - 5:30 pm         4:30 - 5:30 pm 
     Onalaska                      West Salem             

            Wed., April 16       Wed.,  April 23 
             4:30 - 5:30 pm         4:30 - 5:30 pm 
          Bangor and Campbell              Holmen    

Mon., May 5 Onalaska at 6:30 pm 


